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Tandus Centiva US LLC, PC66662 NYS Contract #:  PC66662

Approved Dealer List - (NOTE:  Dealers MUST have a VIN # before they can be used under contract.) Master Contract #:  022712-TFU

Dealer Company Name Address City & Zip Code
NYS ESD
Certified 
M\WBE

Contact Name Email Address Phone # Fax #
NYS           

Vendor                
ID #

FEIN #

Architectural Flooring Resource Inc 135 West 27th Street, 6th Flr New York, 10001 Mercecdes Montano mercedes@afrny.com (212) 290-0200 (212) 290-2855 1100024462 11-3155684

Baer's Rug & Linoleum Co. Inc. 275-A Edison Ave. West Babylon, 
11704 Lisa Esposito lesposito@baersrug.com (631) 392-1073 (631) 392-1076 1000024277 11-2570999

Brickman Marts Ltd., Dba  H Brickman 
& Sons 55 First Avenue New York, 10003 Jim Doria info@hbrickman.com (212) 674-3213 (212) 254-8227 1000026213 13-2684688

Carpet Wholesale, Inc. dba Sposato's 109 7th North Steet Liverpool, 13088 Patrick Tucci ptucci@sposatoflooring.com (315) 422-1489 1000019492 16-0924722

Chelsea Floor Covering 139 West 19th Street New York, 10011 Dennis Bosco, Jr. info@chelseafloors.com (212) 243-0375 (212) 727-7958 1100034503 13-3338734

CKS Flooring Corporation 4643 NE Townline Road Marcellus, 13108 Steve Cangemi cksflooringcorp@windstream.net (315) 673-0186 (315) 673-3353 1100014406 20-1213854

Corporate Floors USA Inc 1300 Mt. Read Boulevard Rochester, 14606 Jayne Summers bdorman@rochester.rr.com (585) 613-9006 (585) 719-2253 1100101381 46-3536628

The Effect Group Inc 243 East Water Street Syracuse, 13202 Michael Blowers mbeffectgroup@twcny.rr.com (315) 472-9055 (315) 472-9050 1000032513 73-1670936

Elite Floors Inc 691 Saw Mill River Rd Yonkers, 10710 Ray Colabatistto ray@elitfloorsinc.net (914) 965-2515 (914) 965-1235 1000049986 13-2537744

Endwell Rug (Rug Fair Commercial & 
Industrial Inc. Co) 3646 George F. Highway Endwell, 13760 Jim Farrell jfarrell@endwellrug.com 6077487366 6077481111 1000000131 06-1151339

Entourage Flooring Inc 303 5th Avenue, Room 1908 New York, 10016 Jeff Urschler jeff@entourageflooring.com (212) 685-8800 (212) 685-4872 1100131591 20-5571966

Flooring Environment Inc 2084 Route 9 Round Lake, 
12151 WBE Wes Moller wmoller@flooringenv.com (518) 383-5510 (518) 383-4740 1000008579 20-1919012

FM Office Express, Inc., Dba  FM Office 
Products, Merkel Donohue, Business 
Environments by RAS, FM Office 
Environments

106 Despatch Drive, Suite 2 East Rochester, 
11361 MBE Fabricio Morales fmorales@fmop.com (585) 238-2875 (585) 238-2899 1000008256 16-1478699

GP Flooring Solutions 5905 Lake Road South Brockport, 14420 George Hage georgehage@gcarpet.com (585) 637-2828 (585) 637-4434 1000008516 16-6330058

Gato Flooring LLC 54 Franklin Square, Suite A Utica, 13502 WBE Sofia Gato sofiagato@gatoflooring.com (315) 790-5508 (315) 790-5516 1100092843 45-4444566

Heritage Contract Flooring LLC 29 Depot Street Buffalo, 14206 Donald Faltisco dfaltisco@heritagefloor.com (716) 853-1555 (716) 853-1561 1000016708 20-3896122

Interior Solutions of WNY LLC 472 Franklin Street Buffalo, 14202 WBE Jan Malof jmalof@is-wny.com (716) 583-7637 1100044729 11-3774585

JH Floors Inc. (Manhattan) 142 Route 17K Newburgh, 12550 Tamara Hoffner phoffner@johnherbertcompany.com (845) 564-3000 1000001859 57-1144294

Joseph Tetro Inc 176 Overlook Circle New Rochelle, 
10804 Joe Tetro jtetro@verizon.net (914) 235-5505 (914) 235-0443 1100131594 13-3072895

K's Carpet Inc. 190 Bennington Drive Rochester, 14616 Matt Stepnowski kscarpet@aol.com 5856634270 1100094056 16-1612216

Landmark Flooring Concepts Inc 5 Interstate Ave. Albany, 12205 Tony Torani ttorani@landmarkflooring.com (518) 459-3030 (518) 459-3080 1000014109 14-1663963

Lane's Floor Coverings & Interiors Inc 30 West 26th Street New York, 10010 Lane 
Brettschneider info@lanes-carpets.com (212) 532-5200 (212) 685-7626 1000034728 13-3710582

LinMarks Commercial Flooring Inc 206 West Route 59 Nanuet, 10954 Paul Marks linmarks@optonline.net (917) 716-5536 (845) 623-6908 1100024756 13-4150045

Max Horowitz & Son, Inc.,  Dba  Floors 
Unlimited 2260 Jericho Turnpike Garden City Park, 

11040 Ed Kaplan ekaplan@floorsunlimitedonline.com (516) 741-1900 (516) 741-0060 1100135370 11-1824061

Maya Carpet Co., Inc. 303 Fifth Avenue, Suite 412 New York, 10016 MBE Kazuho Hojo hojo@mayacarpet.com (212) 759-0022 11001226059 13-2828532

Milburn Sales Co. Inc., Dba  Milburn 
Flooring Mills 20 35th Street Copiague, 11726 Scott Colletti scott@milburnflooring.com (631) 842-1600 (631) 768-9056 1100013658 11-2032912
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Northeast Commercial Interiors LLC                                                            Northeast Industrial Park, Bldg 
3, Bay 3, PO Box 4843

Clifton Park , 
12085 Jon Bartchelder jonb2@verison.net (518) 861-6700 (518) 861-6874 1100023458 20-8234712

Oliver's Flooring Inc 963 Burdeck Street Schenectady, 
12306 WBE Sharon Oliver roliver18@nycap.rr.com (518) 356-4297 (518) 355-4542 1000018900 26-4729593

Pro Carpet Inc 5580 Ridge Road West Spencerport, 
14559 WBE Darla Baird dbaird@procarpetinc.com (585) 352-5905 (585) 352-1843 1000008228 16-1459440

PSH Corp., Dba  John Herbert 
Company 142 Rt. 17K #3 Newburgh, 12550 Paul Hoffner phoffner@johnherbertcompany.com (845) 564-3000 (845) 564-6824 1000001859 14-1787487

R & D Carpet & Tile Installation Group 72 Rome Street Farmingdale, 
11735 Alan Rosengarten arosengarten@rdcarpet.com (631) 492-2020 (631) 492-2121 1100022675 11-3050015

R D Weis Companies Inc 200 Clearbrook Rd, Suite 142 Elmsford, 10523 George Ringel info@rdweis.com (212) 651-0100 (212) 376-5356 1000013213 13-3569261

R V P Flooring 35 Commerce Drive Carmel, 10512 WBE Michael Aversano maversano@rvpflooring.com (845) 878-7787 (845) 878-7786 1100024718 26-0149267

Rayben Enterprises Inc. dba Green 
Facility Solution 31 Railroad Avenue Albany, 12205 MBE Raymond Walker admin@raybenenterprises.com (518) 426-7643 (518) 426-7693 1000055003 14-1645987

Sherland & Farrington Inc 253 West 28th Street New York, 10001 Ross Lang ross@sherland.com (212) 206-7500 (212) 206-7517 1100071169 13-5675435

Signature Floors Inc 37-70 Railroad Avenue Long Island City, 
11101 Joseph Mchugh jmchugh@signaturefloorsnyc.com (718) 706-1529 (718) 706-0769 1000040053 20-0793883

Silvestri Carpet 3200 Randolph Place Bronx, 10465 Joseph Silvestri silvestricarpet@aol.com (718) 794-9014 (718) 824-0911 1000010894 01-0686557

Sterling Floor Designs LTD 82 Modular Avenue Commack, 11725 WBE Ilene Herz iherz@sterlingfloordesigns.com (631) 993-3000 (631) 993-3060 1000005696 11-2512551

Tandus Centiva US LLC 311 Smith Industrial Blvd Dalton, 30721 Thom Curatalo tcuratalo@tandus-centiva.com (800) 241-4902 (706) 259-2102 1000009707 80-0118849

Taubs Carpet & Tile 893 Hempstead Turnpike Franklin Square, 
11010 Michael Giannini taubscarpet@gmail.com (516) 437-5100 (516) 437-5112 1000005836 11-3023789

The Rug Shop Inc 121 Court Street Binghamton, 
13903 Rudy Paoletti rudyrugshipjr@stny.rr.com (607) 722-5264 (607) 722-8280 1100063525 16-0903772
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